Philip VAN HEMELEN
Omega
Course : H:Long Difficult

Distance : 5620m (Climbing 180m)
Time : 0:53:09 (9'27"/km)
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LOS 2023-07

Tielt-Winge 23.9.2023

44'03"/km
9'22"/km
16'38"/km
5'50"/km
6'01"/km
8'13"/km
6'54"/km
6'52"/km
7'01"/km
6'35"/km
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6'26"/km
8'30"/km
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9'43"/km
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7'06"/km
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7'15"/km

Omega

5/44 0.K.

Full result on Webres

1. Mats DE SMUL
2. Giacomo Schmidt FRATTARI
3. Joost TALLOEN

0:38:11
0:39:55
0:41:55
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